
Prices are subject to 10% service charge, and 7% government taxes

E X P L O R A R H O T E L S . C O M

HOUSE WINES
SPARKLING

ITALY

PERLINO PROSECCO EXTRA DRY
Balance of sweetness and acidity,
fresh with intense aromatic notes.

ROSÉ

FRANCE

EXHIB ROSE
A light, fresh citrus with an elegant,
crisp, dry palate.

WHITE WINE

ITALY

PREGO PINOT GRIGIO
Lovely floral aroma with masses of
fresh fruit and citrus acidity.

NEW ZEALAND

SELAKS SAUVIGNON BLANC
Intense lemon nose, tropical aromas
behind, fresh cut grass, a bit acidic,
nice finish.

RED WINE

ITALY

PICCINI MEMORO PRIMITIVO IGT
Aromas of sun-drenched red berries 
and on the palate ripe cherry and
plum flavours.

ARGENTINA

TILIA MALBEC
Full-bodied with flavours of
juicy berries and sweet spice.

330

350

330

330

330

330

1,500

1,650

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

BOTTLEGLASS
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E X P L O R A R H O T E L S . C O M

CHAMPAGNE
FRANCE

ERNEST RAPENEAU BRUT
A light-bodied wine with floral notes,
fresh lime, and exotic fruits.

FRANCE

GREMILLET BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT
Bouquet of flowers with fresh hints of
citrus fruit and citronella candied fruit.

FRANCE

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT
Floral and light notes with a crunchy
and softly fresh finish.

SPARKLING WINE
ITALY 

PERL ANIMA SPARKLING BRUT
Elegant Prosecco, fruity aroma of
citrus fruits and flowers flavours.

SPAIN 

PARES BALTA BRUT
Dry and refreshing with wildflower aroma.

ITALY  

PICCINI BLANC DE BLANCS
Intense fruity and floral aromas with a
hint of bitter citrus rind.

ROSÉ
FRANCE 

PASCAL JOLIVET ATTITUDE ROSÉ
Dry high acidity and citrus aroma.

FRANCE 

CHATEAU PARADIS
Soft and dry and sweet fruit notes.

FRANCE 

CHATEAU D’ESCLANS WHISPERING 
ANGEL ROSE
A light bodied and fresh red fruit with floral notes.

3,500

5,900

7,500

2,000

2,300

2,500

2,200

2,200

2,500

BOTTLE
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E X P L O R A R H O T E L S . C O M

WHITE WINE
ITALY 

SENSI COLLEZIONE PINOT
GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE DOC
Medium acidity bright and crisp, a fruity aroma.

FRANCE

WILLM RESERVE RIESLING
Nice aromatic intensity, white flower note and 
fresh acidity.

FRANCE

BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY
Full of freshness, with citrus fruit flavours and
slightly smoky notes.

NEW ZEALAND 

BABICH MARLBOROUGH 
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Sweet citrus with tropical fruits and
mineral elements.

ITALY

PIEMONTE, ITALY PIO CESARE L’ALTRO 
LANGHE CHARDONNAY LANGHE 
DOC 2020
Full of freshness, with citrus fruit flavours and
slightly smoky notes.

SPAIN

CASERIO DE DUEÑAS VERDEJO 
SUPERIOR
Elegant, fresh, and complex on the nose,
with great aromatic intensity.

AUSTRALIA

EILEEN HARDY’S CHARDONNAY
Full-bodied with superb freshness and
a long, tasty finish.

1,900

1,900

2,100

2,100

2,500

3,200

4,500

BOTTLE
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E X P L O R A R H O T E L S . C O M

RED WINE
ITALY 

SENSI COLLEZIONE CHIANTI DOCG
The wine has a good body and a persistent 
aroma, with hints of cherry and spice.

USA

FRANCIS COPPOLA 
‘DIAMOND COLLECTION’ CLARET
Elegant, fresh, and complex on the nose, 
with great aromatic intensity.

ITALY

PIEMONTE, ITALY PIO CESARE 
OLTRE LANGHE DOC 2019
Fine red with crunchy fruit and beautiful flavours of 
dark berries, flowers and stones. Medium body with 
light tannins. Creamy texture.

FRANCE

OGIER SAINT - JOSEPH 
LES MARCHES DE GRANIT
Spicy and mineral notes, flint, ripe fruits and 
licorice underpinned by leather and dried fruits.

FRANCE 

CHATEAU PEY LA TOUR RESERVE
Fresh fruit and herb notes. A medium-bodied touch 
with silky tannins.

FRANCE 

DOURTHE NO.1 SAINT-EMIL
A medium bodied ripe fruits and 
some toasted notes, rather tannic.

USA

KENDALL JACKSON VINTNER’S 
RESERVE ZINFANDEL
Full-bodied, fruit forward and strong tannic.

SPAIN

MARQUES DE MURRIETA RESERVA 2018
Perfect balance of acidity on the palate, a hint of 
new oak, fresh fruits, silky tannins, and spicy oak.

2,200

2,600

2,600

2,900

3,200

3,900

3,900

3,900

BOTTLE


