

HOUSE WINES

SPARKLING	GLASS	BOTTLE
ITALY PERLINO PROSECCO EXTRA DRY Balance of sweetness and acidity, fresh with intense aromatic notes.	330	1,500
ROSÉ		
FRANCE EXHIB ROSE A light, fresh citrus with an elegant, crisp, dry palate.	350	1,650
WHITE WINE		
ITALY PREGO PINOT GRIGIO Lovely floral aroma with masses of fresh fruit and citrus acidity.	330	1,500
NEW ZEALAND SELAKS SAUVIGNON BLANC Intense lemon nose, tropical aromas behind, fresh cut grass, a bit acidic, nice finish.	330	1,500
RED WINE		
ITALY PICCINI MEMORO PRIMITIVO IGT Aromas of sun-drenched red berries and on the palate ripe cherry and plum flavours.	330	1,500
ARGENTINA TILIA MALBEC Full-bodied with flavours of juicy berries and sweet spice.	330	1,500



CHAMPAGNE BOTTLE

FRANCE	
ERNEST RAPENEAU BRUT	3,500
A light-bodied wine with floral notes, fresh lime, and exotic fruits.	
FRANCE	
GREMILLET BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT	5,900
Bouquet of flowers with fresh hints of citrus fruit and citronella candied fruit.	
FRANCE	
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT	7,500
Floral and light notes with a crunchy and softly fresh finish.	

SPARKLING WINE

ITALY PERI ANIMA SPARKLING BRUT	2,000
Elegant Prosecco, fruity aroma of citrus fruits and flowers flavours.	2,000
SPAIN PARES BALTA BRUT Dry and refreshing with wildflower aroma.	2,300
ITALY PICCINI BLANC DE BLANCS Intense fruity and floral aromas with a hint of bitter citrus rind.	2,500

ROSÉ

FRANCE PASCAL JOLIVET ATTITUDE ROSÉ Dry high acidity and citrus aroma.	2,200
FRANCE CHATEAU PARADIS Soft and dry and sweet fruit notes.	2,200
FRANCE CHATEAU D'ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE A light bodied and fresh red fruit with floral notes.	2,500



WHITE WINE BOTTLE

ITALY SENSI COLLEZIONE PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE DOC Medium acidity bright and crisp, a fruity aroma.	1,900
FRANCE WILLM RESERVE RIESLING Nice aromatic intensity, white flower note and fresh acidity.	1,900
FRANCE BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY Full of freshness, with citrus fruit flavours and slightly smoky notes.	2,100
NEW ZEALAND BABICH MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC Sweet citrus with tropical fruits and	2,100
mineral elements. ITALY PIEMONTE, ITALY PIO CESARE L'ALTRO LANGHE CHARDONNAY LANGHE DOC 2020	2,500
Full of freshness, with citrus fruit flavours and slightly smoky notes. SPAIN CASERIO DE DUEÑAS VERDEJO SUPERIOR	3,200
Elegant, fresh, and complex on the nose, with great aromatic intensity.	(500
EILEEN HARDY'S CHARDONNAY Full-bodied with superb freshness and a long, tasty finish.	4,500



RED	WINE	BOTTLE

ITALY	
SENSI COLLEZIONE CHIANTI DOCG	2,200
The wine has a good body and a persistent	
aroma, with hints of cherry and spice.	
USA	
FRANCIS COPPOLA 'DIAMOND COLLECTION' CLARET	2,600
Elegant, fresh, and complex on the nose,	
with great aromatic intensity.	
ITALY	
PIEMONTE, ITALY PIO CESARE OLTRE LANGHE DOC 2019	2,600
Fine red with crunchy fruit and beautiful flavours of	F
dark berries, flowers and stones. Medium body with	
light tannins. Creamy texture.	
FRANCE	
OGIER SAINT - JOSEPH	2,900
LES MARCHES DE GRANIT	
Spicy and mineral notes, flint, ripe fruits and licorice underpinned by leather and dried fruits.	
FRANCE	
CHATEAU PEY LA TOUR RESERVE	3,200
Fresh fruit and herb notes. A medium-bodied toucl with silky tannins.	n
FRANCE	
DOURTHE NO.1 SAINT-EMIL	3,900
A medium bodied ripe fruits and some toasted notes, rather tannic.	
USA	
KENDALL JACKSON VINTNER'S RESERVE ZINFANDEL	3,900
Full-bodied, fruit forward and strong tannic.	
SPAIN	
MARQUES DE MURRIETA RESERVA 2018	3,900
Perfect balance of acidity on the palate, a hint of	

Perfect balance of acidity on the palate, a hint of new oak, fresh fruits, silky tannins, and spicy oak.